Off-The-Shelf Mizu-P25 (Mini Type) Cable Assemblies
feature 2.50mm pitch, up to 4.0A current and an IP67
rating with a variety of cable lengths
Automotive
Door electronics
Lamp mirrors
Mirror harnesses
Parking sensors

Wire-to-Wire Connector System
DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Off-the-Shelf Squba 3.60mm-Pitch Sealed
Wire-to-Wire Connector System
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. 987652-2662 Rev. 2 USA/0k/GF/2022.01 ©2022 Molex
Series Component Circuits Lengths (mm)
216620
Squba 3.60mm-Pitch Cable Assemblies 2, 3 and 4 150, 300 and 600
216621
216622
216623
Custom product Description
Contact Molex Squba 3.60mm-Pitch Custom Cable Assemblies